“iisteam 2023 Programme

SESSION

Morning
Session

Lunch

Afternoon
Session

Evening
Social
Programme

TIME

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

MON 29

[ ONLINE ]

Pre-school
Introduction

SAT 3

[IN MALTA ]

Welcome &
Teambuilding

Tour of
Valletta
& Dinner

Audiences

Evaluation
& Planning

Science
Cinema &
Quiz Night

Performance
Skills

Open-mic
Night Prep

Open-mic
Night

Science
Theatre

Communications
& Branding

Escape
Room

WED 7/

Event
Prep

Event
Prep

Rehearsal

Evening
Out

THU 8

Social
Excursion
to Comino

Course Sessions

Event
Prep

Event
Prep

Rehearsal

Practical Work

SAT 10

Event
Day

Schedule
TBC

Wrap
Party

Social Events

Event
Reflection

Goodbye Lunch



