

SESSION	TIME	MON 29 [ONLINE]	SAT 3 [IN MALTA]	SUN 4	MON 5	TUE 6	WED 7	THU 8	FRI 9	SAT 10	SUN 11
Morning Session	9:00 am										
	10:00 am			Audiences	Performance Skills	Science Theatre	Event Prep		Event Prep		Event
	11:00 am										Reflection
Lunch	12:00 pm							Social Excursion		Event Day	Goodbye Lunch
Afternoon Session	1:00 pm							to Comino		Schedule TBC	
	2:00 pm			Evaluation & Planning	Open-mic Night Prep	Communications & Branding	Event Prep		Event Prep		
	3:00 pm										
	4:00 pm		Welcome & Teambuilding				Rehearsal		Rehearsal		
Evening Social Programme	5:00 pm										
	6:00 pm	Pre-school Introduction									
	7:00 pm		Tour of Valletta & Dinner	Science Cinema & Quiz Night	Open-mic Night	Escape Room					
	8:00 pm						Evening Out			Wrap Party	
	9:00 pm										
	10:00 pm										
	11:00 pm										